
General $309,670

Capital Outlay $435,719

Pension $324

Special Education $144,796

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.501

Owner Occupied $5.881

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $12.170

Special Education $1.505

Bond Redemption $2.003

Capital Outlay $2.763

2016 Payable 2017 Levy 
per Thousand

$731,173

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$731,173Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2016 Payable 2017
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $110,382,386

Owner Occupied $8,330,533

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6,712,989

Total $125,425,908

December 2016 Federal Child Count*

8.5

26.7%

14.8

$39,441Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

9.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 94.602

9-12 39.946

97.788

41.708

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 148.336 153.862

Student Data

Fall 2016 PK-12 Enrollment 157

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 21

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 14.7%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 58.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.5%

5

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2016 K-12 Fall Enrollment 143

Educational Funds $11,666

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 0.00

Fall 2016 State Aid Fall Enrollment 143.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

3

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

23

2016-2017 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

*District has opted out of 
General Fund levy

PK 13.788 14.366

400 W Sherman Ave Summit SD 57266

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Report Card
Accountability Data*

ELA Current Year - Proficiency

Math Current Year - Proficiency

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate

Impact Aid $406,819

%

%

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

42.67

30.67 %

%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet 
the minumum size for reporting purposes.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $49,934



Bond Redemption $106,392

Capital Projects $3,252,008

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $864,174

PK Instruction $23,735

Adult Instruction $0

$128,870

$3,175

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $119,859

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $59,871

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $1,622,356 $166,467

Local $469,791

County $13,654

State $753,074

Federal $203,275

Total $1,439,794

$335,682

$0

$0

$35,823

$169,576

$0

$0

$4,206

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$371,505 $173,782 $16,775

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$839

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$16,775

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$51,828

$224,117

$66,727

$12,586

$834

$1,442

$59,999

$1,876

$0

$0

$3,750

$1,128

$23,799

$5,378

$5,245

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$119,116

$0

$300

$356,569 $0

$37,916

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$75,306 $10,016 $0 $0

$1,025 $170,103 $0 $0

$123,128 $69,505 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$722,620

$19,682

$0

$39,457

$125,774

$55,389

$0

$34,325

$30,834

$46,953

$80,827

$0

$0

$39,099

$166,542

$2,685

$0

$5,361

$34,165

$7,562

$0

$4,625

$2,823

$6,347

$16,846

$0

$0

$4,428

$86,467

$3,175

$0

$28,689

$41,029

$10,215

$3,252,008

$73,714

$14,649

$2,961

$3,594

$0

$0

$7,412

$52,852

$1,368

$0

$1,858

$5,186

$10,951

$0

$34,487

$18,172

$74,195

$17,193

$0

$0

$6,043

$0

$0

$0

$435

$0

$0

$171,128

$45,482

$59,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,479

$0

$0

$660

$24,783

$1,205

$0

$0

$5,494

$8,000

$2,239

$0

$110,143

$4,016

$1,194,960 $251,384 $159,019$277,044$3,523,913 $222,305

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit School District 54-6

Other Enterprise

$46,995

$119,215 $123,994


