

2016-2017 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

58.0%

0.0%

96.5%

9.9 5

400 W Sherman Ave Summit SD 57266 Home County: Roberts Area in Square Miles: 157

Student Data	Enrollment Data				
Fall 2016 PK-12 Enrollment	157		age Daily endance	Average Daily Membersip	
Fall 2016 K-12 Fall Enrollment	143	PK	13.788	14.366	Cost per ADM*
Fall 2016 State Aid Fall Enrollment	143.00	KG-8	94.602	97.788	Educational Funds \$11,666
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	21	9-12	39.946	41.708	* Includes selected expenditures from
Home School ADM	0.00	Total	148.336	153.862	General, Capital Outlay, Special
December 2016 Federal Child Count*	23				Education and Pension Funds
% Special Needs Students*	14.7%				

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$39,441
Avg Years of Experience	8.5
% with Advanced Degrees	26.7%
Certified Instructional Staff	14.8
Classroom Staff	1.0

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**

District Dropout Rate

Student to Staff Ratio

Number of Graduates

District Attendance Rate

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Report Card Accountability Data*

ELA Current Year - Proficiency	42.67 %
Math Current Year - Proficiency	30.67 %
4-year Cohort Graduation Rate	%
High School Completion Rate	%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet the minumum size for reporting purposes.

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	3
*No ACT data displaye than ten students are	

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$309,670
Capital Outlay	\$435,719
Special Education	\$144,796
Pension	\$324
Impact Aid	\$406,819

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$731,173
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$731,173
* Represents approved amount paid	l to district.
State Aid	
Teacher Compensa	ation

Average Teacher Compensation \$49,934

2016 Payable 2017 Taxable Valuations						
Agricultural	\$110,382,386					
Owner Occupied	\$8,330,533					
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6,712,989					
Total	\$125,425,908					

2016 Payable 2017 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$2.501				
Owner Occupied	\$5.881				
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$12.170				
Special Education	\$1.505				
Capital Outlay	\$2.763				
Bond Redemption	\$2.003				
*District has opted out of General Fund levy					

Summit School District 54-6

Revenue by Fund				Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$469,791	\$335,682	\$169,576	\$16,775	Impact Aid	\$46,995	
County	\$13,654	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$119,116	\$106,392
State	\$753,074	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$3,252,008
Federal	\$203,275	\$35,823	\$4,206	\$0	Food Service	\$119,215	\$123,994
Total	\$1,439,794	\$371,505	\$173,782	\$16,775	Other Enterprise	\$300	\$839

General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
\$864,174	\$37,916	\$128,870	\$0
\$23,735	\$0	\$3,175	\$0
\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
\$51,828	\$834	\$23,799	\$0
\$224,117	\$1,442	\$5,378	\$0
\$75,306	\$10,016	\$0	\$0
\$1,025	\$170,103	\$0	\$0
\$123,128	\$69,505	\$0	\$0
\$66,727	\$59,999	\$5,245	\$0
\$12,586	\$1,876	\$0	\$0
\$119,859	\$0	\$0	\$0
\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
\$0	\$3,750	\$0	\$0
\$59,871	\$1,128	\$0	\$0
\$1,622,356	\$356,569	\$166,467	\$0
	\$864,174 \$23,735 \$0 \$51,828 \$224,117 \$75,306 \$1,025 \$123,128 \$66,727 \$12,586 \$119,859 \$0 \$0 \$59,871	\$864,174 \$37,916 \$23,735 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$51,828 \$834 \$224,117 \$1,442 \$75,306 \$10,016 \$1,025 \$170,103 \$123,128 \$69,505 \$66,727 \$59,999 \$12,586 \$1,876 \$119,859 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$3,750 \$59,871 \$1,128	\$864,174 \$37,916 \$128,870 \$23,735 \$0 \$3,175 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$51,828 \$834 \$23,799 \$224,117 \$1,442 \$5,378 \$75,306 \$10,016 \$0 \$1,025 \$170,103 \$0 \$123,128 \$69,505 \$0 \$66,727 \$59,999 \$5,245 \$12,586 \$1,876 \$0 \$119,859 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$119,859 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Expenditure by Fund

				5			
	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other	
K-12 Instruction	\$722,620	\$166,542	\$86,467	\$52,852	\$0	\$2,479	
PK Instruction	\$19,682	\$2,685	\$3,175	\$1,368	\$0	\$0	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$39,457	\$5,361	\$28,689	\$1,858	\$435	\$660	
Administration Services	\$125,774	\$34,165	\$41,029	\$5,186	\$0	\$24,783	
Fiscal Services	\$55,389	\$7,562	\$10,215	\$10,951	\$0	\$1,205	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$3,252,008	\$0	\$171,128	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$34,325	\$4,625	\$73,714	\$34,487	\$45,482	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$30,834	\$2,823	\$14,649	\$18,172	\$59,999	\$5,494	
Other Support Services	\$46,953	\$6,347	\$2,961	\$74,195	\$0	\$8,000	
Community Services	\$80,827	\$16,846	\$3,594	\$17,193	\$0	\$2,239	
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$110,143	
Co-Curricular	\$39,099	\$4,428	\$7,412	\$6,043	\$0	\$4,016	
Total Expenditures	\$1,194,960	\$251,384	\$3,523,913	\$222,305	\$277,044	\$159,019	

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.